
Risultati  1° Staffetta Riolo Terme  30.08.2019

PETT. / 

FRAZ.
COGNOME NOME CAT. SOCIETA'

TEMPO / 

FRAZ.
TEMPO / TOT.

POS. 

Batt.

POS. 

Cat

4,1 Scardovi Gian Luca AMATORI Bar Punto Imola 09:46,8 09:46,8 4 21 

4,2 Citrà Marco AMATORI Bar Punto Imola 09:21,5 19:08,3 3 10 

4,3 Cavina Luca AMATORI Bar Punto Imola 08:35,2 27:43,5 1 1 

4,4 Biagi Matteo AMATORI Bar Punto Imola 09:04,5 36:48,0 1 7 

4,5 Dall'Osso Martino AMATORI Bar Punto Imola 08:58,3 45:46,3 1 6 

4,6 Dipaola Ferdinando AMATORI Bar Punto Imola 08:40,1 54:26,4 1 2 

9,1 Maio Emanuele AMATORI Le mosche bianche 09:33,3 09:33,3 1 16 

9,2 Ponti Mattia AMATORI Le mosche bianche 09:25,6 18:58,9 1 12 

9,3 Ruscelli Gabriele AMATORI Le mosche bianche 08:57,1 27:56,0 2 5 

9,4 Ravaioli Matteo AMATORI Le mosche bianche 08:52,3 36:48,3 2 4 

9,5 Fathi Abdelay AMATORI Le mosche bianche 09:28,0 46:16,2 2 14 

9,6 Vitali Stefano AMATORI Le mosche bianche 08:47,9 55:04,1 2 3 

7,1 Balshakou Aliaksandr AMATORI Lamone 09:40,0 09:40,0 2 19 

7,2 Serasini Michael AMATORI Lamone 09:25,4 19:05,4 2 11 

7,3 Semeraro Francesco AMATORI Lamone 09:18,2 28:23,6 3 9 

7,4 Piccinini Luca AMATORI Lamone 09:47,0 38:10,6 3 22 

7,5 Marchesi Alessio AMATORI Lamone 09:27,9 47:38,5 3 13 

7,6 Bellini Enrico AMATORI Lamone 09:09,3 56:47,8 3 8 

2,1 Barbierato Antonio AMATORI I fritti misti 09:42,6 09:42,6 3 20 

2,2 Di Pasquale Riccardo AMATORI I fritti misti 09:32,1 19:14,7 4 15 

2,3 Cavina Davide AMATORI I fritti misti 10:05,7 29:20,4 4 26 

2,4 Morini Tiziano AMATORI I fritti misti 10:52,0 40:12,4 4 34 

2,5 Folli Filippo AMATORI I fritti misti 11:00,0 51:12,4 4 36 

2,6 Cagnani Luca AMATORI I fritti misti 09:37,1 00:49,5 4 17 

5,1 Galeotti Crhistian AMATORI Enea 09:51,4 09:51,4 5 24 

5,2 Baldassari Alberto AMATORI Enea 09:38,5 19:29,9 5 18 

5,3 Olivoni Enea AMATORI Enea 10:34,1 30:04,0 5 30 

5,4 Garofani Francesco AMATORI Enea 11:20,0 41:24,0 5 40 

5,5 Sabini Davide AMATORI Enea 10:35,1 51:59,1 5 32 

5,6 Rambelli Luca AMATORI Enea 09:52,9 01:52,0 5 25 

1,1 Valgimigli Daniela DONNE Gli intoccabili 09:52,5 09:52,5 6 1 

1,2 Laghi Luca AMATORI Gli intoccabili 11:01,8 20:54,3 6 38 

1,3 Montanari Enrico AMATORI Gli intoccabili 10:30,1 31:24,4 6 28 

1,4 Visentin Gianni AMATORI Gli intoccabili 10:38,0 42:02,4 6 33 

1,5 Squarzoni Samantha DONNE Gli intoccabili 12:30,0 54:32,4 6 5 

1,6 Fabbri Yuri AMATORI Gli intoccabili 11:49,6 06:22,0 6 41 

6,1 Pagani Adriano AMATORI San Patrizio 10:59,7 10:59,7 7 35 

6,2 Martelli Mauro AMATORI San Patrizio 12:15,5 23:15,2 7 43 

6,3 Ferroni Doriano AMATORI San Patrizio 14:09,7 37:24,9 9 45 

6,4 Alberoni Raffaele AMATORI San Patrizio 11:10,8 48:35,8 8 39 

6,5 Bernardi Fabrizio AMATORI San Patrizio 10:13,7 58:49,5 7 27 

6,6 Bartolini Gianluigi AMATORI San Patrizio 09:50,3 08:39,8 7 23 

8,1 Gentilini Simone AMATORI L'onblo Runner 11:50,0 11:50,0 9 42 

8,2 Argnani Gloria DONNE L'onblo Runner 13:11,9 25:01,9 9 8 

8,3 Olivucci Filippo AMATORI L'onblo Runner 12:18,9 37:20,7 8 44 

8,4 Meci Stefano AMATORI L'onblo Runner 11:01,7 48:22,5 7 37 

8,5 Fabbri Mattia AMATORI L'onblo Runner 10:34,1 58:56,6 8 31 

8,6 Laghi Stefano AMATORI L'onblo Runner 10:30,8 09:27,4 8 29 

3,1 Fiorentini Federica DONNE Lughesina 11:24,2 11:24,2 8 4 

3,2 Guerra Daniela DONNE Lughesina 12:48,2 24:12,3 8 7 

3,3 Battaglia Stefania DONNE Lughesina 11:20,6 35:32,9 7 3 

3,4 Nicoletti Roberta DONNE Lughesina 13:15,5 48:48,4 9 9 

3,5 Martini Licia DONNE Lughesina 12:40,1 01:28,5 7 6 

3,6 Bourghiba Leila DONNE Lughesina 11:09,4 12:37,9 9 2 
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